Department of Public Works

City Hall

730 Washington Ave.
Racine, Wl 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.9191 - Engineering

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

RACINE ON THE LAKE

John C. Rooney, P.E
City of Racine, Wisconsin Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

Ald. Sandy Weidner
Chairwoman, Public Works
and Services Committee
Racine, Wisconsin

Dear Ald. Weidner:

June 25, 2013

The Commissioner of Public Works, on Thursday, June 20, 2013, 2:00 p.m. (local time),
received bids for Contract 28-13 (K3-031), Northwestern Avenue Sewer and Lateral Relining, and
submits same for your approval. The following bids were received:

Contractor Total
Musson Bros., Inc. $571,712.50
National Power Rodding Corp. $586,733.35
United Pipe Renewal, Inc. $658,428.75

This public works project was estimated at $650,000.00 and funding is available.

MHY :das

cc: Mayor John Dickert
Tom Friedel
John Rooney
Jason Herzog

.y %\
Mark H. Yehlen

Commissioner of Public Works



S1°32v'859% 6€'¢¢/'9859 05°ZLLLLSS 1¥SOdOud SIHL 40 INNOWY V1Ol

00'S.8°0.L$ 05°25$ 00'05¥°6$ 00°2% 00°005°29% 00705$ abejooy [euonIppe JaulT ade|d-ul-paing [eldje] Areyues .9 47 06l 11
00°00S°0<L$ 00°05%°L$ 00°005°4€$ 00°05€$ 00'05.2°28% 00°526% Julod SS929Y Jno-ues|d  v3 06 01
00'052'31L2$ 00'52¥'T$ 00°005°262$ 00°062°¢$  00°055°902$ 00'562°¢$ (lesajer] ojul G 2 aujjulEwW) JaUIT 8de|d-Ui-paIn) |esdje] Alejlues 9 V3 06 6
00°00L°L$ 00°00L°2$ 00°005% 00°005% 00°000°8$ 00°000°8$ uopezijigowag/uonezijiqoy Juswdinb3 jessje] ST 1 8
00's21'92$ 00'5.2$ 00'521°92% 00'5.2$ 00°52¢°12$ 00°'522$ suopoadsu| eJowe) |esdje] Aejues  y3 G6 L
00'SZ6'01$ 00°SLLS 00°0¥9°0L$ 00CLLS 00°0056$ 00°00L$ SUOIJ99UU0DaY |elojeT] Jomag Aiejlues v G6 9
00'590°L€$ 00°.S$ G6°262°0¢% 16°96% 00°082°22$ 00°05% Jaur ade[d-ul-paing 1emes Aiejueg gl J7 S¥S S
52'99¢°2¢% SZTveS ob'00Lbc$ 2L9es 00°05¢°82% 00°0¢$ Jaur adejd-ul-paing 1ameg Aiejues ,ZL 47 Sv6 14
00'00£°9¢$ 00°¢e$ 00°5€2°2¢$ S9°¢eS 00'006°LE$ 00°62% Jaur ade|d-ul-paing semes Aiejiues .01 J100LL €
05°226'v8% §¢'52% 00'682°06$ oL L2% 05°28SV.L$ T 44 Jaul adejd-ul-paing Jomas Arejiues 8 J7 06€€ 7
00°000°01$ 00°000°'0L$  00°005°2C$ 00°005‘22$ 00°000°6$ 00°000°6%$ lojuoj dijell ST I
1S02IVLOL 1SOJ LINN 1S0J 1violL 1S09 1INN LSOO IV.IOL 1S0D 1INN 3Ll ALILNYND

puogd pig %S puog p!g %S puog pig %S

V| ‘uoysuyor -1 ‘obealyn IA ‘13puejauIyy

au| ‘lemauay adid payun 'dio) Buippoy Jamod [euoneN *au] “soag uossnpy
IM ‘auloey

SHJOMA 21IqNd $O JDUOISSILIWOD 3Y) JO 3P0
awn) 2207 ‘wrd 00:Z L0E WOOY ‘EL0Z ‘0Z Sunp ‘ABpSINyL :SpIq 9AI998Y

(1L£0-£)) £1-82 YIAWNN LOVHINOD
ONINIT TVH3ALYT ANV Y3MIS INNIAY NI LSIMHLHEON



